
Stand: 14.02.2018

Tag Zeit Stand Name Vorname Verein Disz. Klasse M

24.02. 08:30 1 Reserve

24.02. 08:30 2 Weißbrich Michael SV Wolmirstedt LG-A Herren II M1

24.02. 08:30 3 Böhme André SV Schwanebeck LG-A Herren II M1

24.02. 08:30 4 Fligge Klaus Nöschenröder SGs LG-A Herren II

24.02. 08:30 5 Wolf Udo SV Astoria Wittenberg LG-A Herren II M2

24.02. 08:30 6 Miething Matthias SV Astoria Wittenberg LG-A Herren II M2

24.02. 08:30 7 Benedix Kai SGi Hub. Eggersdorf LG-A Herren II

24.02. 08:30 8 Spuhler David SV Sargstedt LG-A Herren II

24.02. 08:30 9 Kippe Michael SV Schwanebeck LG-A Herren II M1

24.02. 08:30 10 Tischler Steffen SV Astoria Wittenberg LG-A Herren II

24.02. 08:30 11 Pniok Ingolf SV Astoria Wittenberg LG-A Herren II

24.02. 08:30 12 Blume René KK-SV Goldbeck LG-A Herren II

24.02. 08:30 13 Tope Friedrich Neuenhofer LSV LG-A Herren II M3

24.02. 08:30 14 Tschentscher René SV Schwanebeck LG-A Herren II M1

24.02. 08:30 15 Ulbrich Marcel SGs Schlanstedt LG-A Herren II M1

24.02. 08:30 16 Peter Mike SV Bad Dürrenberg LG-A Herren II

24.02. 08:30 17 Wendt Dirk SGs Schlanstedt LG-A Herren II M1

24.02. 08:30 18 Süße Andreas SV Sargstedt LG-A Herren II

24.02. 08:30 19 Happe René SV Staßfurt LG-A Herren II

24.02. 08:30 20 Gröhl Guido SV Klein Schierstedt LG-A Herren II

24.02. 08:30 21 Reeger Steffen Nöschenröder SGs LG-A Herren II

24.02. 08:30 22 Reichmann Mario SV Domersleben LG-A Herren II M1

24.02. 08:30 23 Mießeler Sascha SGi Dessau LG-A Herren II M1

24.02. 08:30 24 Erdmann Sascha SV Jersleben LG-A Herren II

24.02. 08:30 25 Bauling Thomas SGs Harbke LG-A Sen I m

24.02. 08:30 26 Neumann Ulf Nöschenröder SGs LG-A Sen I m

24.02. 08:30 27 Harbauer Frank SV Colbitz-Lindhorst LG-A Sen I m

24.02. 08:30 28 Hase Eckhard Rübeländer SGs LG-A Sen I m

24.02. 08:30 29 Bachler Olaf SV Möser LG-A Sen I m

24.02. 08:30 30 Hocke Michael SV Staßfurt LG-A Sen I m

24.02. 08:30 31 Schmidt Jürgen SK Königsaue LG-A Sen I m

24.02. 08:30 32 Jentsch Lutz SK Königsaue LG-A Sen I m

24.02. 08:30 33 Sitte Peter SGi Löbejün LG-A Sen I m

24.02. 08:30 34 Heitepriem Jürgen SGi Seehausen/A. LG-A Sen I m

24.02. 08:30 35 Könnemann Roland SV Steinitz LG-A Sen I m

24.02. 08:30 36 Wiedner Peter SGs Berßel LG-A Sen I m

24.02. 08:30 37 Jaeger Burghard SV Rätzlingen LG-A Sen I m

24.02. 08:30 38 Jenrich Dirk Barleber SV LG-A Sen I m

24.02. 08:30 39 Hecht Michael SV Krottorf LG-A Sen I m M1

24.02. 08:30 40 Reserve

Die angegebenen Startzeiten sind Beginn des Probeschießens.
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Tag Zeit Stand Name Vorname Verein Disz. Klasse M

24.02. 09:40 1 Reserve

24.02. 09:40 2 Weißbrich Undine SV Wolmirstedt LG-A Damen II M1

24.02. 09:40 3 Grützner Gitte Neuenhofer LSV LG-A Damen II M3

24.02. 09:40 4 Müller-Schubert Antje PSGi Gräfenhainichen LG-A Damen II

24.02. 09:40 5 Bensing Annett Nöschenröder SGs LG-A Damen II

24.02. 09:40 6 Eggert Kerstin SV Staßfurt LG-A Damen II M1

24.02. 09:40 7 Geppert Kathrin Nöschenröder SGs LG-A Damen II

24.02. 09:40 8 Klatte Simone SGi Elster LG-A Damen II M1

24.02. 09:40 9 Reichmann Sabine SV Domersleben LG-A Damen II M1

24.02. 09:40 10 Doerks Nicole SGs Schlanstedt LG-A Damen II M1

24.02. 09:40 11 Harbauer Sandra SV Colbitz-Lindhorst LG-A Damen II

24.02. 09:40 12 Kolbe Silke SV Domersleben LG-A Damen II M1

24.02. 09:40 13 Köster Olaf SGs Harbke LG-A Sen I m

24.02. 09:40 14 Nitschke Stefan SV Domersleben LG-A Sen I m M2

24.02. 09:40 15 Neuschulz Detlef SGi Kalbe/Milde LG-A Sen I m

24.02. 09:40 16 Naundorf Eckhard SV Möser LG-A Sen I m

24.02. 09:40 17 Güldenpfennig Rainer Neuenhofer LSV LG-A Sen I m M2

24.02. 09:40 18 Schettge Franta SGi Kalbe/Milde LG-A Sen I m M1

24.02. 09:40 19 Arndt Mario SGs Schlanstedt LG-A Sen I m M2

24.02. 09:40 20 Kasseckert Thomas SV Krottorf LG-A Sen I m M1

24.02. 09:40 21 Seidel Thomas SV Krottorf LG-A Sen I m M1

24.02. 09:40 22 Riese Andreas GSGi Halle LG-A Sen I m

24.02. 09:40 23 Pötsch Roland SGi Löbejün LG-A Sen I m M1

24.02. 09:40 24 Pott Jürgen SGs Schlanstedt LG-A Sen I m M2

24.02. 09:40 25 Beckurts Mike SV Eilsleben LG-A Sen I m

24.02. 09:40 26 Pareigis Frank SV Astoria Wittenberg LG-A Sen I m M2

24.02. 09:40 27 Harzer Holm SGi Löbejün LG-A Sen I m M2

24.02. 09:40 28 Klatte Uwe SGi Elster LG-A Sen I m M1

24.02. 09:40 29 Eggert Bernd SV Staßfurt LG-A Sen I m M1

24.02. 09:40 30 Uhrlandt Kirsten SGs Schlanstedt LG-A Sen I m M2

24.02. 09:40 31 Pareigis Katrin SV Astoria Wittenberg LG-A Sen I w M1

24.02. 09:40 32 Koch Anja SGi Dessau LG-A Sen I w M1

24.02. 09:40 33 Söchting Maren Nöschenröder SGs LG-A Sen I w M1

24.02. 09:40 34 Cuno Doris SGs Emersleben LG-A Sen I w M1

24.02. 09:40 35 Hocke Ines Angelika SV Staßfurt LG-A Sen I w M1

24.02. 09:40 36 Dahms Elke Nöschenröder SGs LG-A Sen I w M1

24.02. 09:40 37 Neumann Kathrin Nöschenröder SGs LG-A Sen I w M1

24.02. 09:40 38 Otte Birgit SV Estedt LG-A Sen I w M3

24.02. 09:40 39 Gaede Dagmar SGi Kalbe/Milde LG-A Sen I w M1

24.02. 09:40 40 Gräfe Sabine SGs Dingelstedt LG-A Sen I w M2

Die angegebenen Startzeiten sind Beginn des Probeschießens.
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Tag Zeit Stand Name Verein Disz. Klasse M

24.02. 10:50 1 Preiß Jutta SGs Dingelstedt LG-A Sen I w M2

24.02. 10:50 2 Bendisch Petra SGi Seehausen/A. LG-A Sen I w

24.02. 10:50 3 Wiedemann Cornelia SV Estedt LG-A Sen I w M2

24.02. 10:50 4 Mau Kirsten SGi Löbejün LG-A Sen I w M2

24.02. 10:50 5 Pieper Viola SV Hordorf e. v. LG-A Sen I w M2

24.02. 10:50 6 Fehsecke Ilona Rübeländer SGs LG-A Sen I w

24.02. 10:50 7 Olbricht Birgit SV Hordorf e. v. LG-A Sen I w M2

24.02. 10:50 8 Seidel Sylvia PSV Wanzleben LG-A Sen I w

24.02. 10:50 9 Graeveling Martina Barleber SV LG-A Sen I w

24.02. 10:50 10 Niebel Siegrun SGi Kalbe/Milde LG-A Sen I w M1

24.02. 10:50 11 Schwieger Annerose SV Estedt LG-A Sen I w M2

24.02. 10:50 12 Müller Kornelia SV Wolmirstedt LG-A Sen I w M2

24.02. 10:50 13 Feind Gabriele PSV Wanzleben LG-A Sen I w

24.02. 10:50 14 Schmidt Cornelia SK Ditfurt LG-A Sen I w

24.02. 10:50 15 Georg Gabriele Barleber SV LG-A Sen I w

24.02. 10:50 16 Mohs-Käferstein Christiane PSV Magdeburg LG-A Sen I w

24.02. 10:50 17 Schlüter Antje SGs Emersleben LG-A Sen I w

24.02. 10:50 18 Pietschmann Gabi SGi Löbejün LG-A Sen I w

24.02. 10:50 19 Künne Barbara SV Domersleben LG-A Sen I w M2

24.02. 10:50 20 Ziem Rowena SV Hordorf e. v. LG-A Sen I w M2

24.02. 10:50 21 Tysack Michael SGi Haldensleben LG-A Sen II m

24.02. 10:50 22 Schütz Dieter SGs Emersleben LG-A Sen II m

24.02. 10:50 23 Künne Winfried SV Domersleben LG-A Sen II m M2

24.02. 10:50 24 Otte Bruno SV Estedt LG-A Sen II m M3

24.02. 10:50 25 Krüger Reinhard SV Rothenburg LG-A Sen II m M1

24.02. 10:50 26 Keweloh Klaus-Peter Neuenhofer LSV LG-A Sen II m M2

24.02. 10:50 27 Wolf Ekkehard Neuenhofer LSV LG-A Sen II m M2

24.02. 10:50 28 Kendzia Michael SV Rothenburg LG-A Sen II m M1

24.02. 10:50 29 Wiedemann Eckhard SV Estedt LG-A Sen II m M2

24.02. 10:50 30 Könitz Roberto SV Steinitz LG-A Sen II m M1

24.02. 10:50 31 Hohmann Dieter SGs Emersleben LG-A Sen II m M1

24.02. 10:50 32 Trimkowski Ulrich SV Wolmirstedt LG-A Sen II m M2

24.02. 10:50 33 Kölle Gero SV Steinitz LG-A Sen II m M1

24.02. 10:50 34 Lembke Ronald SV Reinstedt 1702 LG-A Sen II m M1

24.02. 10:50 35 Lübbers Dieter SV Astoria Wittenberg LG-A Sen II m M1

24.02. 10:50 36 Kramer Bernd SGs Emersleben LG-A Sen II m M1

24.02. 10:50 37 Schlüter Ronald SV Astoria Wittenberg LG-A Sen II m M1

24.02. 10:50 38 Kapser Dietmar SGi Löbejün LG-A Sen II m M2

24.02. 10:50 39 Braune Harald SGi Dessau LG-A Sen II m M1

24.02. 10:50 40 Reserve

Die angegebenen Startzeiten sind Beginn des Probeschießens.
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Tag Zeit Stand Name Vorname Verein Disz. Klasse M

24.02. 12:00 1 Preiß Hans-Joachim SGs Dingelstedt LG-A Sen II m M2

24.02. 12:00 2 Schulze Gisbert SV Schermcke LG-A Sen II m

24.02. 12:00 3 Pöhlitz Karl-Heinz SV Bad Dürrenberg LG-A Sen II m

24.02. 12:00 4 Winkler Rudi SGi Haldensleben LG-A Sen II m

24.02. 12:00 5 Jaschke Peter SGi Löbejün LG-A Sen II m

24.02. 12:00 6 Fabian Gerald SGi Hub. Eggersdorf LG-A Sen II m

24.02. 12:00 7 Söchting Uwe Nöschenröder SGs LG-A Sen II m

24.02. 12:00 8 Löpke Rüdiger SGs Schlanstedt LG-A Sen II m

24.02. 12:00 9 Großkopf Günter SGi Elster LG-A Sen III m M1

24.02. 12:00 10 Schlüter Jürgen SGs Emersleben LG-A Sen III m

24.02. 12:00 11 Aris Manfred SGi Wanzleben LG-A Sen III m M1

24.02. 12:00 12 Vendt Eberhard Neuenhofer LSV LG-A Sen III m M3

24.02. 12:00 13 Kurth Klaus-Jürgen BSV Tangerhütte LG-A Sen III m

24.02. 12:00 14 Groß Manfred SGs Schlanstedt LG-A Sen III m

24.02. 12:00 15 Höhndorf Gerhard SV Rothenburg LG-A Sen III m M1

24.02. 12:00 16 Wille Heinz-Hermann SGi GroßApenburg LG-A Sen III m

24.02. 12:00 17 Lobenstein Jürgen Neuenhofer LSV LG-A Sen III m M1

24.02. 12:00 18 Cuno Roland SGs Emersleben LG-A Sen III m M2

24.02. 12:00 19 Lichters Georg Nöschenröder SGs LG-A Sen III m

24.02. 12:00 20 Becker Udo SGi Wanzleben LG-A Sen III m M1

24.02. 12:00 21 Wernicke Lutz SV Hordorf e. v. LG-A Sen III m M1

24.02. 12:00 22 Nehls Friedrich KK-SV Goldbeck LG-A Sen III m

24.02. 12:00 23 Jung Uwe SGi Wanzleben LG-A Sen III m M1

24.02. 12:00 24 Freitag Günther SV Wolmirstedt LG-A Sen III m M2

24.02. 12:00 25 Hübener Dieter SGs Emersleben LG-A Sen III m M2

24.02. 12:00 26 Jäckel Reinhard SGi Löbejün LG-A Sen III m M1

24.02. 12:00 27 Witt Hartmut SV Staßfurt LG-A Sen III m M2

24.02. 12:00 28 Witte Wolfgang SV Wolmirstedt LG-A Sen III m M1

24.02. 12:00 29 Schwerin Regina SGi Eichstedt LG-A Sen III w M1

24.02. 12:00 30 Keweloh Monika Neuenhofer LSV LG-A Sen III w M1

24.02. 12:00 31 Hübener Gudrun SGs Emersleben LG-A Sen III w M2

24.02. 12:00 32 Boehm Bärbel Nöschenröder SGs LG-A Sen III w

24.02. 12:00 33 Volz Ursula SGi Eichstedt LG-A Sen III w M1

24.02. 12:00 34 Graeger Ingrid SV Hordorf e. v. LG-A Sen III w M1

24.02. 12:00 35 Wille Petra SGi GroßApenburg LG-A Sen III w

24.02. 12:00 36

24.02. 12:00 37

24.02. 12:00 38

24.02. 12:00 39

24.02. 12:00 40 Reserve

Die angegebenen Startzeiten sind Beginn des Probeschießens.
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Tag Zeit Stand Name Vorname Verein Disz. Klasse M

24.02. 13:10 1 Reserve

24.02. 13:10 2 Alsleben Bruno SV Estedt LG-A Sen IV m M3

24.02. 13:10 3 Koltermann Frank-Lutz SGi Seehausen/A. LG-A Sen IV m M1

24.02. 13:10 4 Heinze Hans-Günter Neuenhofer LSV LG-A Sen IV m M1

24.02. 13:10 5 Schmalwasser Eike SV Bleckendorf Egeln LG-A Sen IV m

24.02. 13:10 6 Herbrich Helmut SV Reinstedt 1702 LG-A Sen IV m M1

24.02. 13:10 7 Bendisch Wolfgang SGi Seehausen/A. LG-A Sen IV m M1

24.02. 13:10 8 Meusel Bernd SGi Eichstedt LG-A Sen IV m M1

24.02. 13:10 9 Goppold Hans-Joachim SV Hordorf e. v. LG-A Sen IV m M1

24.02. 13:10 10 Deinert Klaus SGi Wanzleben LG-A Sen IV m

24.02. 13:10 11 Scherlitzki Siegfried SGi Hub. Eggersdorf LG-A Sen V m

24.02. 13:10 12 Rausch Horst SV Gölzau LG-A Sen V m

24.02. 13:10 13 Hahne Gertrud Nöschenröder SGs LG-A Sen V m

24.02. 13:10 14 Bestehorn Rolf SV Gölzau LG-A Sen V m

24.02. 13:10 15 Scherlitz Gisela Barleber SV LG-A Sen V m

24.02. 13:10 16 Sommer Erhard Nöschenröder SGs LG-A Sen V m

24.02. 13:10 17 Rühlicke Sigrid SV Möser LG-A Sen V m

24.02. 13:10 18 Preuss Josef SV Halberstadt LG-A Sen V m M1

24.02. 13:10 19 Vinzelberg Karl-Heinz BSV Tangerhütte LG-A Sen V m

24.02. 13:10 20 Griebel Erwin SGi Seehausen/A. LG-A Sen V m M1

24.02. 13:10 21 Schäfer Albrecht SV Halberstadt LG-A Sen V m M1

24.02. 13:10 22 Rühlicke, sen. Hermann SV Möser LG-A Sen V m

24.02. 13:10 23 Mundt Hans-Joachim SV Halberstadt LG-A Sen V m M1

24.02. 13:10 24 Jenke Klaus-Otto SV Staßfurt LG-A Sen V m M2

24.02. 13:10 25 Schober Heinz SV Staßfurt LG-A Sen V m M2

24.02. 13:10 26 Hellmich Kurt SGi Löbejün LG-A Sen V m M1

24.02. 13:10 27 Millich Erwin SV Reinstedt 1702 LG-A Sen V m M1

24.02. 13:10 28 Miething Matthias SV Astoria Wittenberg LP-A Herren II M1

24.02. 13:10 29 Wolf Udo SV Astoria Wittenberg LP-A Herren II

24.02. 13:10 30 Happe René SV Staßfurt LP-A Herren II

24.02. 13:10 31 Mießeler Sascha SGi Dessau LP-A Herren II

24.02. 13:10 32 Hübert Olaf SGi Seehausen/A. LP-A Herren II M1

24.02. 13:10 33 Böhme André SV Schwanebeck LP-A Herren II M2

24.02. 13:10 34 Tschentscher René SV Schwanebeck LP-A Herren II M2

24.02. 13:10 35 Baier Adolf SGi Hub. Eggersdorf LP-A Herren II

24.02. 13:10 36 Kippe Michael SV Schwanebeck LP-A Herren II M2

24.02. 13:10 37 Neubauer Kai Magdeburger SGi LP-A Herren II

24.02. 13:10 38 Weißbrich Michael SV Colbitz-Lindhorst LP-A Herren II

24.02. 13:10 39 Tope Friedrich Neuenhofer LSV LP-A Herren II

24.02. 13:10 40 Pahlke Mirco SGs Dingelstedt LP-A Herren II M1

Die angegebenen Startzeiten sind Beginn des Probeschießens.
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Tag Zeit Stand Name Vorname Verein Disz. Klasse M

24.02. 14:20 1 Reserve

24.02. 14:20 2 Eggert Kerstin SV Staßfurt LP-A Damen II

24.02. 14:20 3 Grützner Gitte Neuenhofer LSV LP-A Damen II M1

24.02. 14:20 4 Voigtsberger Sabine SV Diana Bitterfeld LP-A Damen II

24.02. 14:20 5 Neubauer Annett Magdeburger SGi LP-A Damen II

24.02. 14:20 6 Kohl Knut GSGi Halle LP-A Sen I m

24.02. 14:20 7 Pietschmann Kai-Uwe SGi Löbejün LP-A Sen I m

24.02. 14:20 8 Kral Thorsten SV Jersleben LP-A Sen I m

24.02. 14:20 9 Wiedner Peter SGs Berßel LP-A Sen I m

24.02. 14:20 10 Jäger Harald SGs Harbke LP-A Sen I m

24.02. 14:20 11 Pieper Olaf SV Hordorf e. v. LP-A Sen I m M1

24.02. 14:20 12 Hofscheier Roland SV Jersleben LP-A Sen I m

24.02. 14:20 13 Solfen Bernd SV Kroppenstedt LP-A Sen I m

24.02. 14:20 14 Modisch Andreas SSV Rathmannsdorf LP-A Sen I m M1

24.02. 14:20 15 Seidel Thomas SGi Wanzleben LP-A Sen I m

24.02. 14:20 16 Hofmann Dirk SV Astoria Wittenberg LP-A Sen I m M1

24.02. 14:20 17 Neef Uwe GSGi Halle LP-A Sen I m

24.02. 14:20 18 Mehre Jens PSGi Gräfenhainichen LP-A Sen I m

24.02. 14:20 19 Jaeger Burghard SV Rätzlingen LP-A Sen I m

24.02. 14:20 20 Zurleit Sylvio SGi GroßApenburg LP-A Sen I m M1

24.02. 14:20 21 Dietrich Jens SV Diana Bitterfeld LP-A Sen I m

24.02. 14:20 22 Rockmann Falk SSV Rathmannsdorf LP-A Sen I m M1

24.02. 14:20 23 Hohmann Henry SGi Seehausen/A. LP-A Sen I m M2

24.02. 14:20 24 Heitepriem Jürgen SGi Seehausen/A. LP-A Sen I m M2

24.02. 14:20 25 Schulenburg Lothar SGi Seehausen/A. LP-A Sen I m M2

24.02. 14:20 26 Riese Andreas GSGi Halle LP-A Sen I m

24.02. 14:20 27 Rehbein Marika SSV Rathmannsdorf LP-A Sen I w M1

24.02. 14:20 28 Otte Birgit SV Estedt LP-A Sen I w M1

24.02. 14:20 29 Krone Ruth SV Estedt LP-A Sen I w M1

24.02. 14:20 30 Eggert Swinda SV Estedt LP-A Sen I w M1

24.02. 14:20 31 Bendisch Petra SGi Seehausen/A. LP-A Sen I w M1

24.02. 14:20 32 Pieper Viola SV Hordorf e. v. LP-A Sen I w M1

24.02. 14:20 33 Schulze Gisbert SV Hordorf e. v. LP-A Sen II m M1

24.02. 14:20 34 Wolf Ekkehard Neuenhofer LSV LP-A Sen II m M1

24.02. 14:20 35 Mitschka Dieter SGi GroßApenburg LP-A Sen II m M1

24.02. 14:20 36 Gebert Wilfried SV Heide Letzlingen LP-A Sen II m M1

24.02. 14:20 37 Schlüter Ronald SV Astoria Wittenberg LP-A Sen II m M1

24.02. 14:20 38 Neels Armin SV Heide Letzlingen LP-A Sen II m M1

24.02. 14:20 39 Winkler Rudi SGi Haldensleben LP-A Sen II m

24.02. 14:20 40 Peterke Christoph SGs Dingelstedt LP-A Sen I m M1

Die angegebenen Startzeiten sind Beginn des Probeschießens.
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Tag Zeit Stand Name Vorname Verein Disz. Klasse M

24.02. 15:30 1 Rittmüller Ulrich SGs Dingelstedt LP-A Sen II m M1

24.02. 15:30 2 Lembke Ronald SV Reinstedt 1702 LP-A Sen II m

24.02. 15:30 3 Otte Bruno SV Heide Letzlingen LP-A Sen II m

24.02. 15:30 4 Kendzia Michael SV Rothenburg LP-A Sen II m

24.02. 15:30 5 Tysack Michael SGi Haldensleben LP-A Sen II m

24.02. 15:30 6 Wille Heinz-Hermann SGi GroßApenburg LP-A Sen III m M1

24.02. 15:30 7 Stage Günther Magdeburger SGi LP-A Sen III m

24.02. 15:30 8 Witt Hartmut SV Staßfurt LP-A Sen III m M3

24.02. 15:30 9 Loer Fritz SV Klietz LP-A Sen III m

24.02. 15:30 10 Freitag Günther SV Heide Letzlingen LP-A Sen III m M1

24.02. 15:30 11 Jäckel Reinhard SGi Löbejün LP-A Sen III m M1

24.02. 15:30 12 Wille Petra SGi GroßApenburg LP-A Sen III w

24.02. 15:30 13 Dunkel Gerhard GSGi Halle LP-A Sen IV m M1

24.02. 15:30 14 Koltermann Frank-Lutz SGi Seehausen/A. LP-A Sen IV m M1

24.02. 15:30 15 Schmalwasser Eike SV Bleckendorf Egeln LP-A Sen IV m

24.02. 15:30 16 Jeitner Wolfgang SV Wolmirstedt LP-A Sen IV m

24.02. 15:30 17 Heinze Hans-Günter Neuenhofer LSV LP-A Sen IV m M1

24.02. 15:30 18 Böttcher Klaus-Peter SV Heide Letzlingen LP-A Sen IV m

24.02. 15:30 19 Deinert Klaus SGi Wanzleben LP-A Sen IV m

24.02. 15:30 20 Franke Gerhard SV Halle-Neustadt LP-A Sen V m

24.02. 15:30 21 Kohlemann Hans-Jürgen SV Halle-Neustadt LP-A Sen V m

24.02. 15:30 22 Klühe Fritz SV Kabelitz LP-A Sen V m

24.02. 15:30 23 Keller Hans Magdeburger SGi LP-A Sen V m

24.02. 15:30 24 Rühlicke Sigrid SV Möser LP-A Sen V m

24.02. 15:30 25 Griebel Erwin SGi Seehausen/A. LP-A Sen V m

24.02. 15:30 26 Mende Günter GSGi Halle LP-A Sen V m

24.02. 15:30 27 Schober Heinz SV Staßfurt LP-A Sen V m M3

24.02. 15:30 28 Preuss Josef SV Halberstadt LP-A Sen V m

24.02. 15:30 29 Störzner Axel GSGi Halle LP-A Sen V m M1

24.02. 15:30 30 Jenke Klaus-Otto SV Staßfurt LP-A Sen V m M3

24.02. 15:30 31 Matheis Wolfgang GSGi Halle LP-A Sen V m M1

24.02. 15:30 32 Hellmich Kurt SGi Löbejün LP-A Sen V m M1

24.02. 15:30 33

24.02. 15:30 34

24.02. 15:30 35

24.02. 15:30 36

24.02. 15:30 37

24.02. 15:30 38

24.02. 15:30 39

24.02. 15:30 40 Reserve
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